
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-19 - SERGEY ANOKHIN -
12:24:22.662 1 1:52.129 76.091 24 81 19

12:26:08.583 2 1:45.921 80.551 23 84 19

12:27:50.865 3 1:42.282 83.416 21 85 19

12:29:41.923 4 1:51.058 76.825 24 81 19

12:31:24.425 5 1:42.502 83.237 19 82 19

12:33:08.533 6 1:44.108 81.953 21 81 19

12:34:57.556 7 1:49.023 78.259 21 81 19

12:36:42.880 8 1:45.324 81.007 23 82 19

L2-24 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:25:00.495 1 1:42.376 83.340 57 104 19

12:26:48.688 2 1:48.193 78.859 70 107 19

12:28:34.413 3 1:45.725 80.700 65 107 19

12:30:17.737 4 1:43.324 82.575 68 108 19

L2-43 - HANRAN YUAN -
12:23:36.981 1 1:43.634 82.328 36 86 19

12:25:25.368 2 1:48.387 78.718 12 84 19

12:27:11.260 3 1:45.892 80.573 21 85 19

12:28:56.909 4 1:45.649 80.758 30 90 19

12:30:43.669 5 1:46.760 79.918 36 90 19

L2-23 - ROCCO LANDERS -
12:24:05.739 1 1:52.571 75.792 75 105 19

12:28:35.149 2 4:29.410 31.669 73 104 19

12:30:21.924 3 1:46.775 79.906 76 105 19

12:32:10.129 4 1:48.205 78.850 79 106 19

12:33:55.694 5 1:45.565 80.822 73 103 19

12:35:39.588 6 1:43.894 82.122 73 104 19

12:37:34.536 7 1:54.948 74.225 72 108 19

L2-29 - MATTHEW THOELKE -
12:24:02.877 1 1:50.751 77.038 47 99 19

12:25:49.353 2 1:46.476 80.131 46 98 19

12:27:35.919 3 1:46.566 80.063 48 98 19

12:29:22.785 4 1:46.866 79.838 44 99 19

12:31:12.731 5 1:49.946 77.602 46 98 19

12:33:01.058 6 1:48.327 78.762 42 98 19

12:34:50.752 7 1:49.694 77.780 42 96 19

12:36:34.856 8 1:44.104 81.957 44 97 19

L2-14 - MATT BOTZ -
12:24:00.092 1 1:48.355 78.741 57 107 19

12:25:48.091 2 1:47.999 79.001 54 109 19

12:27:34.725 3 1:46.634 80.012 55 110 19

12:29:21.631 4 1:46.906 79.808 53 108 19

12:31:10.848 5 1:49.217 78.120 44 105 19

12:32:59.439 6 1:48.591 78.570 53 107 19

12:34:49.025 7 1:49.586 77.857 59 107 19

12:36:33.434 8 1:44.409 81.717 59 109 19

L2-32 - DREW SEY -
12:23:59.745 1 1:48.388 78.717 55 108 19

12:25:46.928 2 1:47.183 79.602 65 111 19

12:27:32.639 3 1:45.711 80.711 62 110 19

12:29:20.179 4 1:47.540 79.338 53 109 19

12:31:06.823 5 1:46.644 80.005 61 109 19

12:33:01.067 6 1:54.244 74.682 53 108 19

12:34:49.528 7 1:48.461 78.664 59 108 19

12:36:34.303 8 1:44.775 81.432 68 109 19

L3-20 - BEN WILLIAMS -
12:24:01.154 1 1:47.551 79.330 76 111 19

12:25:46.012 2 1:44.858 81.367 70 111 19

L2-17 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
12:24:17.546 1 2:03.314 69.189 15 60 19

12:26:08.824 2 1:51.278 76.673 21 72 19

12:27:59.161 3 1:50.337 77.327 17 61 19

12:29:49.034 4 1:49.873 77.653 22 66 19



12:31:36.590 5 1:47.556 79.326 26 79 19

12:33:24.514 6 1:47.924 79.056 19 68 19

12:35:11.295 7 1:46.781 79.902 18 65 19

12:36:58.140 8 1:46.845 79.854 21 70 19

L2-30 - DALE KIEFFER -
12:24:38.106 1 1:48.920 78.333 17 79 19

12:26:26.856 2 1:48.750 78.455 15 78 19

12:28:18.637 3 1:51.781 76.328 19 78 19

12:30:13.565 4 1:54.928 74.238 15 79 19

12:32:00.982 5 1:47.417 79.429 17 78 19

12:33:49.262 6 1:48.280 78.796 16 80 19

12:35:36.750 7 1:47.488 79.376 17 78 19

12:37:32.884 8 1:56.134 73.467 14 78 19

L2-45 - CHRIS KIMBALL -
12:24:07.028 1 1:53.368 75.259 19 73 19

12:25:58.040 2 1:51.012 76.857 14 58 19

12:27:46.652 3 1:48.612 78.555 14 60 19

12:29:34.330 4 1:47.678 79.236 18 72 19

12:31:23.262 5 1:48.932 78.324 15 68 19

L2-16 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
12:24:11.109 1 1:56.362 73.323 31 102 19

12:26:02.164 2 1:51.055 76.827 30 105 19

12:27:50.386 3 1:48.222 78.838 28 103 19

12:29:40.425 4 1:50.039 77.536 35 105 19

12:31:29.476 5 1:49.051 78.239 35 105 19

12:33:19.647 6 1:50.171 77.443 29 103 19

12:35:07.867 7 1:48.220 78.839 31 104 19

L2-27 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
12:33:44.027 1 1:53.184 75.382 30 91 19

12:35:33.206 2 1:49.179 78.147 36 95 19

L2-18 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
12:24:03.951 1 1:57.963 72.328 56 96 19

12:26:00.557 2 1:56.606 73.169 57 93 19

12:27:55.077 3 1:54.520 74.502 57 95 19

12:29:52.707 4 1:57.630 72.533 53 95 19

12:31:50.038 5 1:57.331 72.717 57 95 19

12:33:44.568 6 1:54.530 74.496 55 93 19

12:35:35.206 7 1:50.638 77.116 54 96 19

12:37:42.158 8 2:06.952 67.207 55 96 19

L2-46 - RANDY TOVAR -
12:37:11.866 1 1:50.915 76.924 52 98 19

L2-04 - RICHARD FASTRACK -
12:23:35.031 1 1:56.012 73.544 48 82 19

12:25:31.768 2 1:56.737 73.087 44 79 19

12:27:25.960 3 1:54.192 74.716 51 79 19

12:29:20.218 4 1:54.258 74.673 27 81 19

12:31:11.173 5 1:50.955 76.896 53 85 19

12:33:05.668 6 1:54.495 74.519 48 84 19

12:34:57.588 7 1:51.920 76.233 45 78 19

12:36:49.179 8 1:51.591 76.458 47 79 19

L2-25 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
12:23:35.879 1 1:55.713 73.734 35 109 19

12:25:32.131 2 1:56.252 73.392 46 109 19

12:27:26.125 3 1:53.994 74.846 50 110 19

12:29:20.889 4 1:54.764 74.344 50 109 19

12:31:12.103 5 1:51.214 76.717 45 109 19

L2-28 - WAYNE GANN -
12:25:21.652 1 1:54.622 74.436 69 109 19

12:27:14.666 2 1:53.014 75.495 69 109 19

12:29:05.915 3 1:51.249 76.693 73 110 19

12:30:59.343 4 1:53.428 75.220 67 107 19

12:32:55.956 5 1:56.613 73.165 86 108 19

L2-08 - MARK FARROW-REID -
12:23:35.300 1 1:55.690 73.749 18 87 19

12:25:30.272 2 1:54.972 74.209 20 89 19

12:27:22.019 3 1:51.747 76.351 28 89 19

12:29:13.479 4 1:51.460 76.548 27 90 19

12:31:06.915 5 1:53.436 75.214 26 87 19



12:33:29.982 6 2:23.067 59.636 24 89 19

12:35:23.717 7 1:53.735 75.016 25 88 19

12:37:15.231 8 1:51.514 76.511 29 89 19

L2-06 - EDWARD HEARN -
12:24:11.513 1 1:57.202 72.797 19 77 19

12:26:05.458 2 1:53.945 74.878 11 68 19

12:27:57.876 3 1:52.418 75.895 17 75 19

12:29:52.833 4 1:54.957 74.219 11 65 19

L3-22 - JOHN ANDERSON -
12:24:10.815 1 1:59.937 71.137 65 111 19

12:26:08.499 2 1:57.684 72.499 61 107 19

12:28:03.651 3 1:55.152 74.093 61 110 19

12:29:58.848 4 1:55.197 74.064 64 109 19

12:31:53.477 5 1:54.629 74.431 58 108 19

L2-34 - BOB MORALES -
12:26:20.358 1 1:56.328 73.344 37 98 19

12:28:17.715 2 1:57.357 72.701 38 97 19

12:30:17.443 3 1:59.728 71.262 36 99 19

12:32:14.930 4 1:57.487 72.621 37 98 19

12:34:10.649 5 1:55.719 73.730 37 98 19

12:36:05.410 6 1:54.761 74.346 37 97 19

L2-15 - OSBALDO CORTES -
12:24:23.138 1 1:56.998 72.924 44 104 19

12:26:20.584 2 1:57.446 72.646 43 102 19

12:28:18.741 3 1:58.157 72.209 47 103 19

12:30:18.426 4 1:59.685 71.287 47 104 19

12:32:16.183 5 1:57.757 72.454 48 104 19

12:37:19.682 6 5:03.499 28.112 42 103 19

L2-03 - RAYMOND DAVOUDI -
12:24:20.605 1 2:06.572 67.408 58 94 19

12:26:20.050 2 1:59.445 71.430 54 95 19

12:28:17.176 3 1:57.126 72.845 53 94 19

L2-36 - ANDREW PRECIADO -
12:24:23.835 1 2:10.626 65.316 60 89 19

12:26:34.810 2 2:10.975 65.142 67 89 19

12:28:44.140 3 2:09.330 65.971 66 90 19

12:30:52.469 4 2:08.329 66.485 64 92 19

12:32:58.233 5 2:05.764 67.841 62 89 19

12:34:59.002 6 2:00.769 70.647 63 89 19

12:36:57.136 7 1:58.134 72.223 70 87 19

L1-07 - THOMAS TAYLOR -
12:28:53.923 1 2:02.124 69.863 33 104 19

12:30:54.147 2 2:00.224 70.968 38 102 19

12:32:55.694 3 2:01.547 70.195 37 101 19

12:34:55.512 4 1:59.818 71.208 31 104 19

12:36:54.999 5 1:59.487 71.405 51 105 19

L2-44 - LEE ETTLEMAN -
12:25:00.581 1 2:04.298 68.641 18 58 19

12:27:03.919 2 2:03.338 69.176 22 58 19

12:29:05.481 3 2:01.562 70.186 22 55 19

12:31:07.293 4 2:01.812 70.042 19 52 19

12:37:41.807 5 6:34.514 21.627 20 59 19

L2-13 - RICHARD LIN -
12:25:42.407 1 2:07.064 67.147 43 90 19

12:27:47.857 2 2:05.450 68.011 44 89 19

12:29:55.570 3 2:07.713 66.806 40 90 19

Fastrack Riders
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